PICOSECOND PULSE LABS, P.O. BOX 44, BOULDER, CO  80306, USA, TEL: 1.303.443.1249, FAX: 1.303.447.2236
SPEC-4040110, REVISION 2, OCTOBER 2009 PAGE 1 OF 3
MODEL 4005
CALIBRATION SOURCE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Features:
9 ps Falltime

Time Domain Reflectometry (TDR) Test Setup
Note:  Please see Ordering Information for PSPL recommended accessories.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
4005-DRV Calibration Source
4005PH-307-5.0V Pulse Head, 5 V
4005PH-307-1.2V Pulse Head, 1.2 V
4005PH-307-300MV Pulse Head, 300 mV
Recommended Accessories
Model Number Description
5510V-302-20DB 20dB Attenuator, V Connector
5510V-302-10DB 10dB Attenuator, V Connector